345 Watt Isolated Power Supply with 56VDC and 12/24VDC Dual Output
132+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
Specifications
Output 1 Voltage   56V (terminal block)
Regulation  +/- 2%
Current Rating 5.7A
Power Rating  315W
Output 2 Voltage  24V (terminal block) (5624T)

 – 12/24V output out of spec
Stand-Alone Hardened Power Supply
Ordering Information
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T
 345 Watt Power Supply with 56VDC and
24VDC dual output
PS-DC-DUAL-5612T
 345 Watt Power Supply with 56VDC and
12VDC dual output
 *Note: By Request Only
This stand-alone power supply is designed to offer dual DC
power output in extended temperature environments. It has a
compact form factor and can be DIN rail mounted.
PS-DC-DUAL-5624T
Sw
itches
Power Cord Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power cord, add the extension
from the list below to the end of the
SKU; Ex: PS-DC-DUAL-5624T-NA
-NA = Country Code
AL = North America locking right angle
NA = North America
LA = Latin America
EU = Europe
UK = United Kingdom
SA = South Africa
JP = Japan
OZ = Australia
BR = Brazil
081220